
—Lancaster Fannins, Saturday, October 14,1978

FourStates
Livestock
Auction

60.5083.50; 500-600 lbs. 58.75-
61.50; Medium 300-400 lbs.
76.00-77.00; 405-500 lbs. 69.00-
75.00; 505-600 lbs. 65.25-69.50.

Hunter’s
Auction
Octobers, 1978

Rising Sun, Md.Wednesday, October 4,1978
Hagerstown, Md.

SLAUGHTER FED
STEERS & HEIFERS
mostly steady. Choice 53.00-
54.75; Good 49.00-52.00;
Medium 48.00 down.

HEIFERS: Choice none
good 43.00-45.50; medium
42.00 down.

COWS: Large run steady
prices: High Yield 43.50-
45.50; average 40.00-43.00;
Big Middle 36.00-39.00;
Shelly 36.00 down.

FAT BULLS: 81.00-2.00
higher; Good 50.00-53.85;
Medium 46.0049.00.

VEAL CALVES: $2.00
lower on heavy wts. steady
on light weights choice 85.00-
88.50; Good 80.00-84.00;
Medium 40.00-49.00; Farm
Hfrs. to 115.00; Farm Bulls
to 80.00; light & Weak 65.00
Down.

Heifers: Choice 300-400
lbs. 60.00-62.50; 400800 lbs.
62.75-64.00; 505-600 lbs. 55.75-
62.00; Good 300-400 lbs. 59.50-
60.50; 405-500 lbs. 60.75-65.00;
505800 lbs. 54.0081.25; Short
350450 lbs. 50.00-55.50; 500-
600 lbs. 47.00; Medium 300-
400 lbs. 55.00-59.50; 405800
lbs. 54.50-56.50; 505800 lbs.
48.0084.75.

FEEDER HEIFERS:
High Choice and Prime
44.0047.00: Good to Choice
42.0044.50

FEEDER STEERS; Good
to choice 400-550 lb. 58.00-
62.00; Standard to Good
54.0087.00.

BULLS: 1300 lb. 49.50; 500-
750 lb. 42.5080.00.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 42.0044.00; Good to
Standard 40.5041.75; Utility
39.2540.25; Cutters 37.75-
39.00; Canners 29.75-35.50.

Special
Market

Octobers, 1978
SpecialYearling

SteerSale

CALVES: Prime 180-240
lb. 80.00-87.00; High to
Choice 140-180 lb. 69.00-79.00;
Good to Choice 120-140 lb.
65.00- Standard to Good
90-110 lb. 64.00-74.00, few
78.00- Utility 70-85 lb.
52.0084.00; Low Utility 65-75
lb. 37.00-51.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-30 lb.
$22 to $26 by hd.; 3085 lb. $2B
to $3l by hd.

SOWS: 37.5042.00, few
43.0044.00.

BOARS: 37.5041.50.

Narrows, Va.
There were 1506 head sold.

All steers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.LAMBS: Steady to $l.OO

higher Choice 58.00-61.50;
Good 53.00-57.00; Medium
52.00Down.

STOCKER
STEERS: 300-500 lb. Large

Run: Prices mostly steady.
Choice 68.00-72.00; Good
62.00-67.00; Medium 55.00
61.00; Culls54.00Down.

Choice 50(1600 lbs. 65.25
66.50; 605-700 lbs. 64.75-65.75;
705600 lbs. 60.0061.75; 805
900 lbs. 57.2569.50; 9051000
lbs. 52.0063.00; Good 400600
lbs. 67.0067.75; 505600 lbs.
66.5067.50; 605700 lbs. 63.75
65.75; 705800 lbs. 59.0062.00;
805900 lbs. 55.50-59.25;
Medium 500600 lbs. 65.50
66.75; 605700 lbs. 61.0063.25;
705600 lbs. 58.5069.75; 805
900 lbs. 53.2554.00; Short 500
600 lbs. 60.00; 605700 lbs.
60.00;J705800 lbs. 55.5065.75;
Plain 400500 lbs. 61.0062.00;
505600 lbs. 60.7562.00; 605
700 lbs. 54.7568.00; 705-800
lbs. 54.00; 805900 lbs. 51.50
52.50.

Special
Market

Octobers, 1978
Special Feeder

Calf Sale
Tazewell, Va

STEERS 600-850 lb.:
Choice 58.00-62.00; Good
53.004)7.00; Medium 52.00
Down. There were 553 head sold.

All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.

HEIFERS (all weights):
Choice 57.00-60.00; Good
51.00-56.00; Medium 50.00
Down.

BULLS: Choice 65.00-
69.00; Good 59.00-64.00;
Medium 58.00 Down.

DAIRY COWS to 730.00.
SPR.HFRS. to 740.00.
PIGS, HD. Good run

higher prices: Light Pigs
11.00-19.00; 20-30 lb. 20.00-
39.00; 40-60 lb. 40.00-50.00.

COWS
REGISTERED HOLSTEINS
PACLAMAR ASTRONAUT, Ist calf, fresh 8/29/78
milking close to 70 lbs. per day. Dam 85 pt. Courier
with 2records over 1,000 fat.
M-D GAYWINDS MERRY KING, Ist calf, fresh
milking 58 lbs. per day.Dam 84 pt. Gent 6-3,318,17,822,
644,3.6.
COLLINS CREST MAJESTY, Ist calf due late Nov.
Dam +B2 Peters Farm ABC Ivanhoe 2-10, 364, 27,479,
1,122,4.1.

TIDY BURKE TRANSMITTER +Bl fresh 9/7/78 with
2nd calf milking 75 lbs. per day. DamKingpin gd. dtr.
9-7,336,20,858,858,4.1.
DUMBELLE BURKE SELECT, Ist calf due late Nov.
Dam 85 pt. MayersDuke MajestyFobes 5-3,363,19,202,
767, 4.1. 2nd Dam VG 89 Ivanhoe with 5 recs. over
20,000.

DAN-VERKING KURT, Ist calf due 10/25/78to Chief
Son. Dam +Bl Black Eagle, 6-4,373,23,038,10,033,4.5.
WALHOWDON PRESIDENT VERNON, +Bl, 4th calf
due 11/6/78to Jet Stream 4-0,322,18,796,752,4.0.
Identified Grade
WALHOWDON PRESIDENT VERNON, 3rd calf due
12/5/78 to Jet Stream34,393,21,529,887,4 1.

Grade
WALHOWDON PRESIDENT VERNON, 4th calf due
11/16/78 to Jet Stream Son, +11,360,23,590,952,4 0.

Transportationand financing available.
STEVE KELLER 808KELLER
717-653-2284 717-426-1075

Office; 717-653-4851

SHOATSBY LB.: to 55.00.
SLAUGHTER HOGS; 50

cents lower. 200-230 lb. 51.25-
51.75, 240-260 lb. 51.0051.25,
180-195 lb. to 51.00.

SOWS: 370-525 lb. 41.75-
44.25.

Special
Market

SpecialFeeder
Call Sale

Octobers, 1978
HoDins, Va.

There were 1791 head sold.
All calves were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Maritets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
soldby the hundredweight.

Steers: Choice 300-400 lbs.
74.50-78.00; 405-500 lbs. 73.00-
75.50; 500-600 lbs. 71.00-75.00;
605-700 lbs. 62.00-67.00; Good
300-400 lbs. 71.00-77.25; 405-
500 lbs. 73.25-76.00; 505600
lbs. 66.00-73.25; 605-700 lbs.
62.0064.50; Short 350450 lbs.

WE WILL HAUL
HAY, STRAW S

GRAIN
To Local Auctions
From Anywhere

To Anywhere
or Buy Outright

MEADOW GREEN FARMS
Call orwrite

Rt #1
Richland, Pa 17087
Call 717-9334080
or 717 9334377

Livestock market an auction news
Steer: Choice 300-400 lbs.

75.50- 400-500 lbs. 67.50
71.75; 500-600 lbs. 62.00-66.00;
Good 200-300 lbs. 78.50; 300
400 lbs. 70.00-78.00; 400-500
lbs. 67.50-72.25; 500600 lbs.
59.50- Medium 300400
lbs. 70.50-75.50; 400-500 lbs.
66.50- 500-700 lbs. 52.00
61.75.

Heifers; Choice 300-400
lbs. 57.00-58.25; 400500 lbs.
55.0060.25; 500-600 lbs. 46.00
47.76; Good 300-400 lbs. 55.50
59.00; 400500 lbs. 53.5060.00;
500-600 lbs. 46.50-48.00;
Medium 300400 lbs. 53.00
58.50; 400500 lbs. 50.0057.00;
500600 ibs. 46.7548.75.

Special
Market
Oct. 5,1978

SpecialFeeder
SteerSale

Abindgon, Va.

Special
Market
Oct 6,1978

SpecialFeeder
Calf Sale

Lynchburg, Va.
There were 1918 head sold.

All calves were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
soldbythehundredweight.

lbs. 66.00-68.25; 605-700 lbs.
62.00-65.50; Short 400-500 lbs.
62.25- 505-600 lbs. 59.25-
61.00; Medium 300400 lbs.
66.25- 405-500 lbs. 62.00-
67.75; 505-600 lbs. 60.2583.25;
605-700 lbs. 58.0082.75.

Heifers: Choice 300400
lbs. 58.2580.75; 405800 lbs.
60.5085.75; 500800 lbs. 63.25-
64.00; 605-700 lbs. 56.0080.50;
Good 300400 lbs. 58.7580.25;
405800 lbs. 58.0082.75; 505-
600 lbs. 54.2580.75; 605-700
lbs. 52.0083.50; Short 350450
lbs. 45.0082.00; Medium 300-
400 lbs. 51.7584.25; 405800
lbs. 52.2584.00; 505800 lbs.
49.5082.00; 605-700 lbs. 46.75-
48.25.

There were 1200 head sold.
All steers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.

Steers: Choice 300400 lbs.
72.5075.50; 405-500 lbs. 74.00
76.75; 505-600 lbs. 70.0072.50;
605-700 lbs. 65.0068.00; Good
300400 lbs. 73.0076.00; 405-
500 lbs. 72.0075.25; 505600

Steers: Choice 460 lbs.
68.75; 500-700 lbs. 63.00-64.50;
700-800 lbs. 58.2581.75; 800-
1000 lbs. 52.0088.50; Over
1000 lbs. 48.0081.50; Good
400800 lbs. 65.0087.50; 500-
700 lbs. 62.7586.50; 700800
lbs. 57.5080.25; 800-1000 lbs.
51.5086.15; Over 1000 lbs.
48.0081.75; Medium 475 lbs.
64.00; 500-700 lbs. 57.0089.75;
800-1000 lbs. 48.0086.00; Over
1000 lbs. 49.50; Common 400-
500 lbs. 52.0081.50; 500-700
lbs. 60.0064.00; 700800 lbs.
53.0086.00; 800-900 lbs. 49.00-
51.50.

► HAY AND STRAW SALE <

I EVERY WEDNESDAY -12:00 NOON <.
w Located 1 mile South of Gap on East Side of4L Rt. 41. Jr For More Information i
t Phone 717-442-9221 Wed. Only A
£ or 215-445-5303 J

MR. FEEDER PI6
We have Graded

Feeder Pigs
delivered subject to

buyers approval.
Vet inspected.

Reasonable prices.
Also available
Rhinitis FREE.

Call Collect

BOD TINDALL
So. Charleston, Ohio

513-462-8797 or

RAYMOND BOYCE
LIVESTOCK CO.

Umonville, Tenn.
615-294-5102

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1 mile North of Ephrata, PA

COWS
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Ray Kyper, Bob
Kennedy, Dale Brewer and Ed Stover plus local
consigners.

Lots of good Northern Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves.
11:00 A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or other market information
call: Office 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RiSSER, Proprietor

LEESPORT MARKET & AUCTION, INC.
North end of Leesport Turn East off Route 61

“WHERE FRIENDS MEET”

BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY
CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

WEDNESDAY AT 1 PHI.

FARMER’S MARKET Evety Wednesday.,
12 NOON TO 9 PHI.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes, Pies and Buns
- Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting Goods - Clothing - Furniture -

Jewelry - Used Items & Collectibles

PHONE: 215-928-1307 LEROY WEIST & JOHN WEIST, MGRS.
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